2020年10月現在
インダストリアルオートメーションビジネスカンパニー
カタログ番号 SAMC-032A
○ OMRON Corporation 2020
お断りなく仕様などを変更することがありますのでご了承ください
 All Rights Reserved.C
●製品に関するお問い合わせ先　お客様相談室
オムロン制御機器の最新情報をご覧いただけます。

ZUV Series
11
Ordering Information
Controller
Note: ZUV-C40H includes an AC adapter. ZUV-C40H-D does not include an AC adapter.
Head Unit *
* 365 - nm light source wavelength. Models are also available with a 385-nm light source wavelength.
(Standard head: ZUV-H21MC 2M/H11MC 2M, diffuse illumination head: ZUV-H26MC 2M) Use with the ZUV-C30H Controller.
Lens Unit
* When using ZUV-HN25MD/HN35MD diffuse illumination head with side-view lens, we recommend using ZUV-L3S/L4S.
For Extending Length between Controller and Heads
Type Model
Multi-function model
ZUV-C40H
ZUV-C40H-D
Type Cable length Model
Standard head
2 m ZUV-HN20MD 2M
0.3 m ZUV-HN30MD 0.3M
Ultra cooling head
0.3 m ZUV-HN10MD 0.3M
2 m ZUV-HN10MD 2M
Diffuse illumination head
2 m ZUV-HN25MD 2M
0.3 m ZUV-HN35MD 0.3M
Type Spot Model
Spot lens
Spot dia.: 3 mm ZUV-L3H
Spot dia.: 4 mm ZUV-L4H
Spot dia.: 6 mm ZUV-L6H
Spot dia.: 8 mm ZUV-L8H
Spot dia.: 10 mm ZUV-L10H
Ultra light focus lens Spot dia.: 2 mm ZUV-L2H
Line beam lens
Beam width: 12 mm ZUV-L12L
Beam width: 15 mm ZUV-L15L
Side-view lens *
Spot dia.: 3 mm ZUV-L3S
Spot dia.: 4 mm ZUV-L4S
Spot dia.: 6 mm ZUV-L6S
Spot dia.: 8 mm ZUV-L8S
Spot dia.: 10 mm ZUV-L10S
Diffusing lens (for diffuse illumination head) Spot dia.: 12 mm ZUV-L12H
Type Cable length Model
Extension cable
2 m ZUV-XCN02A
5 m ZUV-XCN05A
10 m ZUV-XCN10A
ZUV Series
12
Ratings and Specifications
Controller
*1.Attached AC cord as standard is designed for use with 100 VAC (Japanese specifications). Please purchase ZUV-C40H-D for use outside
Japan.
*2. In the case that you use ZUV-C40H in other than Japan, please connect DC power supply to terminal on backside.
Head Unit
* Models are also available with a 385-nm light source wavelength. (Standard head: ZUV-H21MC 2M/H11MC 2M, diffuse illmination head:
ZUV-H26MC 2M) Use with the ZUV-C30H Controller.
Item Model ZUV-C40H/ZUV-C40H-D
Irradiation method
Constant irradiation Irradiation power (0 to 100%). irradiation time (max. 999.9 seconds/unlimited)
Pattern irradiation Can be set to step or ramp (linear) (16 points specified per setting)
Number of settings 16 banks